Name
Verity Leonard
Chloe Puckridge
Katie Clauson
Georgia Leicester
Yee Hwee Lin
Sasha Bennett
Ella Clauson
Emily Mazengarb
Felicity Morgan
Lilie Von Savageri
Roisin Grosvenor
Isabelle Manson
Ella Webber
Caitlin Crean
Bess Bignell
Caroline Shannon
Lexie Valta
Margaret Winspear
Adalyn Scott
Zara Sargent
Keira Lynch
Lucy Stoneman
Jewel Hurst
Emily Harvey
Audrey Allan
Mia Stoneman
Rachel Stanelos
Machik McQuillen
Estella Manson
Lauren Stanelos
Isla McQuillen
Joy McQuillen
Esther Falloon
Lily Wooding
Elvie Cairns
Lior
Angelia Zhang
Stella Gray
George Leonard
Jacob Wilson
Oscar Atkinson
Dorje McQuillen
Jamie Fleming
Callum Degenaar
Andrew Allan
Archie McQuillen
Charlie Groves
Henry McQuillen
Elias Hintz

Class

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Women
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

wi
17
13
20

19
18

12
10
16
11

15
14

17
18
20

12

13
20

w2
16
17

20
11
15
18

13

19
12

10

14

(o]

P NP WR RO

N = S

17
16

18
13
14
11
15

19
20

w3
15
16
20
19

13
11

10
14

18

17

N

[ O U (- =

18
15
20
18
11
19
12

Total
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Fahan

Fahan

Taroona Primary
Collegiate
Collegiate

St Marys
Taroona Primary
Fahan

Fahan

Fahan

Fahan

Fahan
Collegiate
Collegiate
Collegiate
Collegiate

Fahan

Fahan

ALT

Collegiate

Fahan

Fahan

Fahan

Fahan

Lenah Valley Primary
Fahan

Fahan

Fahan
Fahan

Friends
Friends
Friends

Collegiate
Fahan
Hutchins
Hutchins
Hutchins

Waimea

Illawarra

Lenah Valley Primary
Hutchins

Taroona Primary
Hutchins

Tarremah



Harry Vincent
Ben Lee

Tom Lyons
Griff Bendeich
Quincy Carlos
Billy Newstead
Aldo Groves
Sean Carroll
Theo Berges
Jim Rainbird

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

15

14

11
10

16

15

13
12

16
15
15
14
13
12
11
10

Illawarra

Princes Street
Hutchins
Friends

Taroona Primary
Taroona Primary
Taroona Primary
Friends
Hutchins
Bellerive



